
From: Eleanor Stein <eleanor@imph.org>
To: Beth Sulkowskibeth.sulkowski@alz.org

Cindy Hellingchelling@selecthealthofsc.com
Corey Remlerremle@fmarion.edu
Frances CorleyFFC29@SCDMH.ORG
John Belissaryjbelissary@sc.rr.com
Kim Wilkersonkwilkerson@schca.org
Lea Kerrisonlea@kerrisonlaw.com
Leslie Jonesljones@doi.sc.gov
Michael Bridgesmbridges@dobsonlaw.com 
Pam Dukespdukes@seniorresourcesinc.org 
Pete Liggettliggettp@scdhhs.gov
Robert MorganREM30@SCDMH.ORG 
Seth Zamekszamek@seniorhelpers.com 
Susan Robinsonsusan@screspitecoalition.org 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Vickie Moodyvmoody@leadingagesc.org 

CC: Lee Pearsonlee@imph.org
Eleanor Steineleanor@imph.org
Annmarie McCannemccanne@scdhhs.gov
Sam WaldrepWaldrep@scdhhs.gov

Date: 10/23/2014 4:25:21 PM
Subject: Scheduling Request for Financing & Affordability Committee

Hi everyone,

I am writing to ask for your help in identifying a time for our Financing & Affordability Committee to get back together 
in the next couple of weeks. Please use the Doodle Poll link below to let me know about your availability for the 
possible meeting times. Please respond by Monday morning, October 27 so that we finalize the time soon.

http://doodle.com/eqmxcfxdp5nyzmd6

Since this committee has had good conversation about critical issues over the past months, we are working to
develop a list of themes/recommendation areas from our previous discussions for your review prior to our next
meeting. We hope this information will be helpful as we work to develop and finalize any possible recommendations 
you would like to submit to the steering committee for its meeting later next month.

I will be in touch again once we set a time for our committee meeting with the information for your review and input!

Thank you,
Eleanor

Eleanor Stein
Long-Term Care Taskforce Coordinator
SC Institute of Medicine and Public Health 
803-800-7021 (cell phone)
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